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Built-In Microwave Oven

PRODUCT MODEL NUMBERS PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

LOCATION REQUIREMENTS

A 120-volt, 60 Hz, AC-only, 15 or 20 amp fused electrical supply with a fuse or circuit
breaker is required. It is recommended that a separate circuit serving only this
appliance be provided.

Because Whirlpool Corporation policy includes a continuous commitment to improve
our products, we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice.

Dimensions are for planning purposes only. For complete details, see Installation
Instructions packed with product. Specifications subject to change without notice.

Ref. W10306037A
5/25/10

The microwave oven may be located in a cabinet or below the counter, and/or below a
built-in oven. Check the opening where the microwave oven will be installed. The
location must provide:
● Wood cabinetry.
● Cutout opening that is plumb and square. See “Minimum Cutout Dimensions”

section.
● Cutout floor that is solid, level and flush with bottom of cabinet cutout.
● Support for weight of at least 100 lbs (45.4 kg), which includes microwave oven and

items placed inside.
● Grounded electrical outlet. See “Electrical Requirements” section.
● Minimum installation clearances for installation location. See “Minimum Clearances”

section.
● Complete enclosure around the recessed portion of the microwave oven.

JMD2124W

ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS 1 " (4.4 cm)

" (11.9 cm)

15 "
(39.1 cm)

14 "
(37.1 cm)

21 "
 (54.9 cm)

23 "
(60.4 cm)*

24 "
(62.4 cm)*

15" (38.1 cm)

*Measurements include
front facing of microwave
oven drawer.

The drawer opens
15" (38.1 cm).

MINIMUM CUTOUT DIMENSIONS

14 "
(37.6 cm)

23 " (59.72 cm)*
28" (71.1 cm)**

22 " (56.2 cm)

*With flush receptacle.
**With non-flush receptacle.

Width

Height

Depth

22¹⁄₈" (59.7 cm)

14¹³⁄₁₆" (37.6 cm) for all installations

23¹⁄₂" (59.7 cm) with flush receptacle;
28" (71.1 cm) with non-flush receptacle

Cutout Top View

A. Flush receptacle located in upper left corner only
B. Non-flush receptacle
C. Microwave oven
D. Anti-tip block located in upper right corner only

23¹⁄₂"
(59.7 cm)

28"
(71.1 cm)

A         B          C         D

 (5.1 cm)

     (5.1 cm)

A

C               B

19"
(48.3 cm)

    (5.1 cm)

    (5.1 cm)

36"
(91.4 cm)

19"
(48.3 cm)

A. Upper oven B. Lower cabinet C. Counter

2"

2"

2"

2"

              B

MINIMUM CLEARANCES
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Product Name 
 

Tabletop Brush Flip Connectivity Box with 2 AC Power + 2 

USB Charger + HDMI + 1 3.5mm Audio + USB-C Data + 

RJ45(cat6) for Conference Room (Black) 

 

Product Description 
 

 

With an interconnect box 

integrates the box body and 

various interface provide an 

orderly, simple and compact 

conference connection solution. 

When it isn't in use, you can close 

the cover with the cables still 

plugged in through the opening 

in the lid. The brush at the 

bottom can keep out dusts and 

contaminants. The damping 

mechanism ensures that the lid 

will close softly and safely. 

 

 



Product Specifications 
 

Material: Aluminum-

Magnesium Alloy  

Color: Silver/Black  

Outlet configuration:  

- 2 x AC Power US Type  

- 2 x USB Port  

- 1 x HDMI  

- 1 x 3.5mm Audio  

- 1 x RJ45 (support speeds 

associated with Category 6e-

cable)  

- 1 x USB-C data  

 

  



Product Size 

- Panel size: 5.71" x 

5.12"(145 x 130mm) 

 

- Opening size: 5.23" x 

4.6"(133mm 

x117mm) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Installation 

- Easy to Install, Flush 

mounted on tabletop, 

damped, without noise. 

The construction is with 

flip up open cover with 

brush to anti dust 

 

- While not in use, the unit 

closes flush with the table 

and opens and closes by 

pressing on top panel 
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